
 

Department of Statistics/ Agricultural Census 2007 التعداد الزراعي/ دائرة الإحصاءات العامة  2007

 Number and Area of Agricultural Holdings by Type of Holding, Secondary Occupation of the Holder and Total Area Size Class of the
Holding for Non-Jordanian Holders, Jordan, 2007 (Area: Dunum)  

AgriculturalNon-Agricultural

 بدون أرض

 أقل من 2

5-2 

10-5 

20-10 

30-20 

40-30 

50-40 

100-50 

200-100 

500-200 

1000-500 

2000-1000 

2000 

 المجموع

 0

 8

 10

 5

 7

 1

 1

 0

 2

 0

 1

 3

 1

 2

 41

 0

 10

 24

 35

 98

 20

 30

 0

 115

 0

 400

 1820

 1460

 5000

 9012

 1

 28

 2

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 31

 0

 5

 5

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 10

 0

 3

 2

 0

 2

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0

 9

 0

 5

 5

 0

 31

 25

 0

 0

 0

 0

 327

 0

 0

 0

 393

 0

 8

 7

 6

 4

 6

 6

 1

 6

 1

 2

 0

 0

 0

 47

 0

 9

 15

 39

 56

 143

 197

 45

 392

 105

 619

 0

 0

 0

 1619

 1 

 30 

 3 

 1 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 0 

 35 

 0

 8

 9

 5

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 22

 0

 0

 3

 2

 4

 0

 1

 2

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 13

 0

 0

 9

 19

 60

 0

 32

 85

 70

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 275

Without Land 

Less than 2 

2-5 

5-10 

10-20 

20-30 

30-40 

40-50 

50-100 

100-200 

200-500 

500-1000 

1000-2000 

2000 and over 

Total 

غير زراعيةزراعية

عدد
No.

مساحة
Area

عدد
No.

مساحة
Area

عدد
No.

مساحة
Area

نباتية وحيوانية
Livestock

حيوانية

حسب نوع الحيازة والمهنة الثانوية للحائز وفئة المساحة الكلية للحيازة للحائزين غير الاردنيين، الأردن عدد ومساحة الحيازات الزراعية

 Crops and 
Livestock  

عدد
No.

مساحة
Area

 عدد
No. 

مساحة
Area

عدد
No.

مساحة
Area

نباتية وحيوانية
Livestock 
حيوانية

Crops and 
Livestock  Crops

نباتية
Crops

نباتية
  فئة المساحة
  الكلية للحيازة

Class of  
Total Area  
of Holding  

 0

 28

 36

 15

 20

 12

 12

 9

 22

 13

 4

 2

 0

 0

 173

 0

 34

 101

 94

 260

 280

 392

 378

 1573

 1735

 1186

 1000

 0

 0

 7034

 6

 158

 9

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 174

 0

 30

 26

 6

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 62

 0 

 8 

 9 

 3 

 11 

 2 

 3 

 1 

 4 

 4 

 1 

 2 

 0 

 0 

 48 

 0 

 10 

 27 

 22 

 157 

 46 

 90 

 49 

 248 

 569 

 250 

 1564 

 0 

 0 

 3033 

لا يوجد

مساحةعدد
Area

عدد
No.

مساحة
Area

 عدد
No. 

 مساحة
Area 

 نباتية وحيوانية
Livestock

حيوانية
 Crops and   
Livestock  Crops

نباتية

No.
عدد
No.

مساحة
Area

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 0

 2

 0

 0

 0

 0

 3

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 30

 0

 0

 270

 0

 0

 0

 0

 300

غير مبين

Unspecified

2007 ( دونم: المساحة ) 

None

 فأآثر




