عدد ومساحة الحيازات الزراعية حسب نوع الحيازة والمهنة الثانوية للحائز وفئة المساحة الكلية للحيازة للحائزين غير الاردنيين، الأردن2007 (المسلحة: دونم)

Number and Area of Agricultural Holdings by Type of Holding, Secondary Occupation of the Holder and Total Area Size Class of the Holding for Non-Jordanian Holders, Jordan, 2007 (Area: Dunum)

Class of Total Area of Holding	غیر مبی <i>ن</i> Unspecified		لا يوجد None						Non-Agricultural				غير زراعية		Agricultural				زراعية		
			نباتية وحيوانية Crops and Livestock		حيوانية Livestock		نباتية Crops		نباتية وحيوانية Crops and Livestock		حيوانية Livestock		نباتية Crops		نباتية وحيوانية Crops and Livestock		حيوانية Livestock		نباتية Crops		فئة المساحة الكلية للحيازة
	مساحة Area	No.	مساحة Area	No.	مساحة Area	No.	مساحة Area	No.	مساحة Area	No.	مساحة Area	No.	مساحة Area	No.	مساحة Area	No.	مساحة Area	No.	مساحة Area	No.	
Without Land	0	0	0	0	0	6	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	بدون أرض
Less than 2	0	0	10	8	30	158	34	28	0	0	8	30	9	8	5	3	5	28	10	8	أقل من 2
2-5	0	0	27	9	26	9	101	36	9	3	9	3	15	7	5	2	5	2	24	10	5-2
5-10	0	0	22	3	6	1	94	15	19	2	5	1	39	6	0	0	0	0	35	5	10-5
10-20	0	0	157	11	0	0	260	20	60	4	0	0	56	4	31	2	0	0	98	7	20-10
20-30	0	0	46	2	0	0	280	12	0	0	0	0	143	6	25	1	0	0	20	1	30-20
30-40	30	1	90	3	0	0	392	12	32	1	0	0	197	6	0	0	0	0	30	1	40-30
40-50	0	0	49	1	0	0	378	9	85	2	0	0	45	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	50-40
50-100	0	0	248	4	0	0	1573	22	70	1	0	0	392	6	0	0	0	0	115	2	100-50
100-200	270	2	569	4	0	0	1735	13	0	0	0	0	105	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	200-100
200-500	0	0	250	1	0	0	1186	4	0	0	0	0	619	2	327	1	0	0	400	1	500-200
500-1000	0	0	1564	2	0	0	1000	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1820	3	1000-500
1000-2000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1460	1	2000-1000
2000 and over	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5000	2	2000 فأكثر
Total	300	3	3033	48	62	174	7034	173	275	13	22	35	1619	47	393	9	10	31	9012	41	المجموع